
 

 
2025 Tara House Academy Fee Structure 

 
 

 

Annual School 

fees 

Monthly School 

Fees 

4 Quarters Term 

Fees 

Annual School 

Fees 
Aftercare Fees 

Included Extra 

 

 

Once-off Registration 

fee of N$5000 

(includes 1x Green golf 

shirt, school bag & 

homework bag). 

N$4 100 per month 

over 12 months for 

Lower elementary 

 
N$11 685 x 4 terms 

Lower elementary 

N$46 248 per annum 

payment Lower 

elementary 

Daily fees are 

calculated at N$150 

per student (lunch & 

homework assistance 

included) Separate 

application forms must 

be completed for 

aftercare. 

 

N$ 5 000 per month 

over 12 months for 

Upper elementary 

 
N$ 14 250 x 4 terms 

Upper elementary 

 

N$ 56 400 per annum 

payment Upper 

elementary 

New International 

School fees for 

students without 

Namibian Passports 

or Permanent 

Residence 

No Option 

N$ 14 100 Lower 

elementary  

Quarterly payments 

N$ 60 000 Upper 

elementary  

Annual payments  

 

Annual Student 

Stationery fees  

N$2 500 lower 

elementary 

N$ 3 000 upper 

elementary 

 
Payable before the 5th 

of each month for the 

upcoming month. 

(5% discount) must be 

paid before the 1th of 

each term for Lower 

and Upper elementary. 

(6% discount) Lower 

and Upper elementary. 

Payable before the 

end of December 2024 

 
Once Off Registration 

Fee of N$600 for new 

students 

 
Bi-Weekly Chess & 

Robotics 

 
Gross - Motor Sports 

programme 

Foreign Language 

selection: 

German/Afrikaans 

Theme related 

specialised Guest 

Speakers , classes 
and field trips. 

 
Mondays - Thursdays 

(4 days a week) 

Excluded 

 
Extra Murals. Mornings 

during school time. 

(Grade 0-1) 

On school premises/ 

picked up by individual 

private 
companies/clubs 

Registrations start in 

January 2025 for the 

sports clubs. 

 
Payments must be arranged directly with the 

club as well as cancellations. 

Friday Bakerman 

Entrepreneurial 
Program 

N$ 5 - N$ 10 items are donated/baked and 

sold by students.Qty 30 items 

per student. 

Funds go towards new playground equipment 

for the school. 

 
School Uniforms 

 
Available at the school. Orders must be placed on the order form. 

Selected Occupational, 

Educational and 

Speech Therapy 

Available on the school 

premises for individual 

needs. 

Payment fees will differ 

and must be arranged 

directly with the 
therapist. 

 
All previous assessments and reports should 

be shared with the teachers. 

 


